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CODE

SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION

LIGHT SOURCE

LIGHT SOURCE KIT

COMPATIBLE SOURCES

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

POWER SUPPLY

FREQUENCY

WEIGHT

PROTECTION DEGREE

PACKING DIMENSIONS

CeE Il £

Technical drawing

50

19 3/4”

25
10"

@ 30
D19 34"

€02422.002.0000

max 53W

LED retrofit / compact fluorescent / halogen
not included

LED retrofit bulb E27 (L max 120mm - @ max
65mm) / max 18W Micro Twist E27 / max 53W
Bt fused

220-240V AC

50/60Hz

520 Kg

IP20

0,0x0,0x0,0cm

5
6"

44
19 3/4”
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- chrome

Table lighting fixture for interiors, with direct and indirect light emission.

Turned brass bearing base with polished finish and transparent polyacrylic paint or in
pickled sheet metal with galvanic chrome plating.

Structure with two adjustable arms in brass with polished finish and transparent
polyacrylic paint or with galvanic chrome plating.

Turned brass joints with polished finish and transparent polyacrylic paint or with
galvanic chrome plating.

Lampshade in white fabric.

Equipped with a 1,5m (59") long power cable in transparent PVC with plug and switch.
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